
 

Uttarakhand State Control Room 
           Integrated Disease Surveillance Programme 
  Directorate of Medical Health & Family Welfare, Uttarakhand, Dehradun 

 

 

 

 

Date: 14-06-2022 Health Bulletin Time: 6:00 PM 
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Positive Today: 25 

 
Recovered Today: 38 

 

 Death Today: 00 
 

 Active Cases: 127 

S+vty Sample Positivity today: 2.13% R% Recovery Percentage: 96.03% 

 

 

1. Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected since 01.01.2022: 93058  

2. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured since 01.01.2022: 89368 (96.03%) 

3. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state since 01.01.2022: 3288 (3.53%) 

4. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Deaths since 01.01.2022: 275 (0.30%) 

5. Number of samples found negative for COVID-19 today: 1148  

6. Total number of samples sent for COVID-19 testing today: 1717  

7. Total number of cumulative samples found negative since 01.01.2022: 1370555  
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Detailed Status of Sample Tested 
 

 

 
 

Districts 

 
Samples 

Sent to 

Labs 

Today 

Negative Positive 
Cumulative 

Samples 

Tested 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Results 

Awaited 
(including sample 

sent to labs today) 

 
Negative 

in last 24 

hours 

Negative 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

 
Positive 

in last 24 

hours 

Positive 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Almora 3 7 65720 0 4534 70248 0 

Bageshwar 26 27 35614 0 2089 37699 0 

Chamoli 92 62 49220 1 3210 52428 13 

Champawat 1 3 62649 0 1912 64558 0 

Dehradun 378 349 375825 22 33345 409035 33 

Haridwar 49 85 308675 0 13157 321802 15 

Nainital 257 229 89145 0 11381 100456 40 

Pauri Garhwal 167 174 95699 1 5283 100975 8 

Pithoragarh 51 11 41897 0 2560 44445 25 

Rudraprayag 21 12 27649 0 2715 30364 9 

Tehri Garhwal 116 37 38134 1 2382 40509 20 

US Nagar 474 146 138988 0 8820 147784 53 

Uttarkashi 82 6 41340 0 1670 43008 26 

Total 1717 1148 1370555 25 93058 1463311 242 

Details of Districts having Positive COVID-19 Cases 
 

 
Districts 

No. of Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

No. of Positive Cases 
Treated/ Cured Since 

01.01.2022 

Active Cases in the 
District 

Deaths Since 
01.01.2022 

Migrated Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

Almora 4534 4138 4 4 388 

Bageshwar 2089 2002 0 0 87 

Chamoli 3210 3097 4 3 106 

Champawat 1912 1891 0 1 20 

Dehradun 33345 32719 85 174 367 

Haridwar 13157 12891 7 25 234 

Nainital 11381 11294 6 29 52 

Pauri Garhwal 5283 4296 1 18 968 

Pithoragarh 2560 2420 0 4 136 

Rudraprayag 2715 2582 3 2 128 

Tehri Garhwal 2382 2029 2 5 346 

U.S. Nagar 8820 8525 5 5 285 

Uttarkashi 1670 1484 10 5 171 

Total 93058 89368 127 275 3288 
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COVID-19 Vaccination  
 

              

                14 t h  June 2022 

 Sessions Held Today:                       1069 

 Number of Beneficiaries Vaccinated Today:          15726 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Partially Vaccinated:         9036552 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Fully Vaccinated:         8453173 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Given Precaution Dose:        631777 

 

 

              Details of Beneficiaries Vaccinated in Uttarakhand   
 

Districts 

Citizens Health Care Worker Front Line Worker 

Cumulative 
Precaution 

Dose 
Coverage 

Last 24 hrs 
coverage 

12-14 
Yrs      

1st Dose 

12-14 
Yrs      
2nd 

Dose 

15-17 
years 1st 

Dose 
Coverage 

15-17 
years 

2nd Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
1st Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
2nd Dose 
Coverage 

 1st 
 Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st  
Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st 
And 
2nd 

Dose  

Precaution 
Dose 

Almora 18867 11774 29161 23282 383960 357760 6024 6033 9959 9763 43259 212 557 

Bageshwar 9836 6887 14122 13098 186350 172732 2514 2521 2323 2402 26874 79 395 

Chamoli 14921 12283 19713 18811 275211 271481 3988 4022 6493 6634 42337 101 597 

Champawat 10161 5952 13391 11016 184655 172815 2255 2315 7583 7518 18239 51 155 

Dehradun 63467 34786 101935 77891 1579596 1483906 37246 36724 30671 31302 143399 1061 775 

Haridwar 67953 14175 81194 44124 1516889 1457767 17787 17624 48463 48452 65258 2970 884 

Nainital 39738 21992 52659 40121 758633 738654 14196 14008 20113 20236 61528 716 348 

Pauri 21222 11320 32429 27592 454844 431273 7922 7936 7101 7190 44647 793 561 

Pithoragarh 15683 9789 23673 19904 327619 318373 4095 4112 8321 8415 27053 189 180 

Rudraprayag 8596 5795 12603 10945 174035 160617 2466 2456 2692 2713 17001 58 272 

Tehri 22539 15619 31208 27655 400536 365486 6254 6316 4930 5041 43813 593 778 

US Nagar 60361 38333 92711 81138 1358946 1379061 12494 12614 34795 34019 65047 2207 404 

Uttarkashi 12812 7292 18205 15928 236970 226787 3462 3487 5001 5106 33322 361 429 

Total 366156 195997 523004 411505 7838244 7536712 120703 120168 188445 188791 631777 9391 6335 


